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VI CAMPEONATO DE ASTURIAS DE INVIERNO
Gijón, 24 - 26/1/2025

Prueba 16 Masc., 100m Braza Abs.
25/01/2025 - 11:39 Resultados
Puntos: AQUA 2024

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts 50m 100m

Infantil Masculino

1. CUERVO FERNANDEZ Sergio 10 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:15.98 419 35.64 40.34
2. ROYO RODRIGUEZ Pablo 10 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:18.97 373 36.82 42.15
3. ARIAS LORITE Alvaro 11 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 1:20.66 350 38.06 42.60
4. BRAÑA SANTOS Yago 11 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:20.79 348 37.23 43.56
5. RIBERA GONZALEZ POSADA Alvaro 11 C.N. Aviles 1:25.78 291 39.81 45.97
6. CALVO FERNANDEZ Samuel 10 C.N. Aviles 1:28.05 269 41.42 46.63

Junior Masculino

1. RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ Angel 08 C.N. Aviles 1:10.20 531 32.73 37.47
2. BAÑA BERNARDO Juan 07 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:10.39 527 32.67 37.72
3. LORENZO PIEDRA Alejandro 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:14.83 439 34.65 40.18
4. IYOHA LLORENTE Bryan 08 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 1:15.26 431 34.93 40.33
5. ALVAREZ OBREGON Alejandro 07 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:15.75 423 35.55 40.20
6. RODRIGUEZ SANZ Bruno 09 C.N. Aviles 1:17.74 391 36.58 41.16
7. RUIZ GONZALEZ Saul 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:24.37 306 39.04 45.33

Baja ALONSO GONZALEZ Carlos 09 C.N. Aviles

Abs.

1. LARA RENUNCIO Jorge 00 C.N. Ponteareas 1:06.61 622 31.06 35.55
2. MON MARTINEZ Alejandro 06 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:07.33 602 31.31 36.02
3. SOLAR MATO Jorge 05 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:07.65 594 31.69 35.96
4. GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ Victor 05 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:09.92 538 32.50 37.42
5. RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ Angel 08 C.N. Aviles 1:10.20 531 32.73 37.47
6. BAÑA BERNARDO Juan 07 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:10.39 527 32.67 37.72
7. FRAGA DOMINGUEZ David 04 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:14.76 440 34.16 40.60
8. LORENZO PIEDRA Alejandro 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:14.83 439 34.65 40.18
9. IYOHA LLORENTE Bryan 08 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 1:15.26 431 34.93 40.33

10. ALVAREZ OBREGON Alejandro 07 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:15.75 423 35.55 40.20
11. CUERVO FERNANDEZ Sergio 10 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:15.98 419 35.64 40.34
12. RODRIGUEZ SANZ Bruno 09 C.N. Aviles 1:17.74 391 36.58 41.16
13. ROYO RODRIGUEZ Pablo 10 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:18.97 373 36.82 42.15
14. ARIAS LORITE Alvaro 11 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 1:20.66 350 38.06 42.60
15. BRAÑA SANTOS Yago 11 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:20.79 348 37.23 43.56
16. RUIZ GONZALEZ Saul 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:24.37 306 39.04 45.33
17. RIBERA GONZALEZ POSADA Alvaro 11 C.N. Aviles 1:25.78 291 39.81 45.97
18. CALVO FERNANDEZ Samuel 10 C.N. Aviles 1:28.05 269 41.42 46.63

Baja ALONSO GONZALEZ Carlos 09 C.N. Aviles


